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[bookmark: _Hlk41671991]OPENING TIMES and PRICE LIST 2020
	Opening Times
	

	Weekdays
	
07:00 – 10:00
16:00 – 17:30

	Weekends
	09:00 – 12:00 



	[bookmark: _Hlk41672701]Meet & Greet
	£

	
· 121 Meeting & Observation Sessions  (~2 hours)
* refundable only If a booking is confirmed* 
	20.00


	Service
	

	Dog walking
	£/dog

	
· 1 hour group walk per dog
·  Extra dogs from same household per dog
· 1 hour one to one walk on request (1 dog)
· Extra dogs from same household per dog
	10.00
8.00
20.00
10.00


	Home Boarding
	£/dog

	
· < 7 nights (24 hours) per dog*
· Extra dogs from the same household
	
30.00
15.00

	
· Taster nights & boarding for > 7 nights (24 hours) per dog*
· Extra dogs from the same household
	
25.00
12.50




	House sitting Service
	£/dog

	
· In your own home (per 24 hour block) *
	30.00
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Day Care (per day at Spring Rise Day Care Centre)
	£/p

	
· Full Day Care per dog (8 hours)

· Half Day Care per dog (4hours) 
	
25.00
15.00




	
Additional Charges
	£/p

	There is a charge for the day of arrival BUT there is no charge for the day of collection if collected before 10:30. 

If collected between 10:30 – 12:00 half day care fee applies.

If collected between 16:00 – 17:30 full day care fee applies
	

15.00

25.00
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